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                            **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2797  Sabrina Lechnir                8  Holmen Middle School           13:12.5  6:39 
      2    2 2802  Lydia Sader                    7  Holmen Middle School           14:01.6  7:04 
      3    3 2810  Naomi Wedan                    8  Holmen Middle School           14:04.9  7:05 
      4    4 2794  Rubianne Kinsman               6  Holmen Middle School           14:08.7  7:07 
      5    5 2850  Chloe Ackerman                 8  Longfellow Middle School       14:15.1  7:11 
      6    6 2855  Maren Heckman                  6  Longfellow Middle School       14:17.9  7:12 
      7    7 2905  Madeline Ziegler               8  Sparta Middle School           14:36.7  7:21 
      8    8 2936  Kelly Kaelyn                   8  Tomah Middle School            14:47.5  7:27 
      9    9 2793  Megan Jamesson                 7  Holmen Middle School           14:48.6  7:27 
     10   10 2805  Reese Tierney                  6  Holmen Middle School           15:03.5  7:35 
     11   11 2792  Aubree Herrmann                8  Holmen Middle School           15:05.0  7:36 
     12      2795  Isabelle Korthuis              8  Holmen Middle School           15:08.4  7:37 
     13      2796  Chloe Lawrence                 7  Holmen Middle School           15:22.4  7:44 
     14   12 2894  Quinn Donskey                  6  Sparta Middle School           15:27.7  7:47 
     15      2784  Talia Bembnister               7  Holmen Middle School           15:34.1  7:50 
     16      2783  Isabel Archer                  6  Holmen Middle School           15:34.9  7:51 
     17      2800  Tessa Reitzel                  7  Holmen Middle School           15:48.9  7:58 
     18      2782  Aini Anderson                  7  Holmen Middle School           15:55.8  8:01 
     19   13 2897  Chasidy Jerry                  8  Sparta Middle School           16:07.8  8:07 
     20   14 2856  Claire Von Ruden               6  Longfellow Middle School       16:09.2  8:08 
     21      2788  Grace Foster                   7  Holmen Middle School           16:17.1  8:12 
     22      2809  Hannah Wedan                   6  Holmen Middle School           16:19.7  8:13 
     23   15 2851  Sophie Ackerman                6  Longfellow Middle School       16:21.8  8:14 
     24      2801  Rihanna Robbins                7  Holmen Middle School           16:25.5  8:16 
     25   16 2934  Laney Champlin                 8  Tomah Middle School            16:30.6  8:19 
     26   17 2933  Franklin Camdan                8  Tomah Middle School            16:36.4  8:22 
     27   18 2898  Brenna Johnson                 8  Sparta Middle School           16:42.0  8:24 
     28   19 2880  Franny Vriens                  7  Onalaska Middle School         16:45.1  8:26 
     29   20 2899  Lydia Kehren                   6  Sparta Middle School           16:45.7  8:26 
     30   21 2874  Khloe Burnstad                 7  Onalaska Middle School         16:47.0  8:27 
     31   22 2854  Blayer Franks                  6  Longfellow Middle School       16:57.3  8:32 
     32      2785  Kateley Dittman                7  Holmen Middle School           17:03.7  8:35 
     33      2804  Parc Tande                     8  Holmen Middle School           17:21.1  8:44 
     34   23 2877  Alexsa Rucker                  7  Onalaska Middle School         17:58.1  9:03 
     35   24 2935  Naomi Jorgensen                7  Tomah Middle School            18:00.8  9:04 
     36   25 2879  Arianna Stugen                 7  Onalaska Middle School         18:09.4  9:08 
     37   26 2853  Ellie Falkenberry              6  Longfellow Middle School       18:27.1  9:17 
     38   27 2903  Elenah Shepherd                6  Sparta Middle School           18:32.6  9:20 
     39   28 2901  Norah Larson                   7  Sparta Middle School           18:36.1  9:22 
     40   29 2875  Eva McClung                    7  Onalaska Middle School         18:40.8  9:24 
     41   30 2878  Alea Runde                     7  Onalaska Middle School         18:46.2  9:27 
     42   31 2937  Henze Madison                  8  Tomah Middle School            19:09.4  9:39 
     43   32 2876  Isabella Pierce                7  Onalaska Middle School         19:38.1  9:53 
     44      2893  Mikaela Dixon                  6  Sparta Middle School           20:40.2 10:24 
     45      2900  Kendall Klatt                  6  Sparta Middle School           20:58.4 10:33 
     46      2798  Elise Malak                    7  Holmen Middle School           21:44.5 10:57 
     47   33 2852  Winter Baker                   6  Longfellow Middle School       21:55.5 11:02 
     48      2902  Kaycee Schauf                  6  Sparta Middle School           22:02.4 11:06 
     49      2892  Lexi Clark                     6  Sparta Middle School           24:08.3 12:09 
     50      2895  Isabelle Greydanus             8  Sparta Middle School           24:41.0 12:25 
     51      2904  LizBeth Velasco-Hernandez      7  Sparta Middle School           27:30.1 13:50 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  Holmen Middle School                       (14:03.3  70:16.3 1:36.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sabrina Lechnir            8 13:12.5
       2      2  Lydia Sader                7 14:01.6
       3      3  Naomi Wedan                8 14:04.9
       4      4  Rubianne Kinsman           6 14:08.7
       5      9  Megan Jamesson             7 14:48.6
       6   ( 10) Reese Tierney              6 15:03.5
       7   ( 11) Aubree Herrmann            8 15:05.0

       2.    62  Longfellow Middle School                   (15:36.3  78:01.3 2:42.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Chloe Ackerman             8 14:15.1
       2      6  Maren Heckman              6 14:17.9
       3     14  Claire Von Ruden           6 16:09.2
       4     15  Sophie Ackerman            6 16:21.8
       5     22  Blayer Franks              6 16:57.3
       6   ( 26) Ellie Falkenberry          6 18:27.1
       7   ( 33) Winter Baker               6 21:55.5

       3.    70  Sparta Middle School                       (15:56.0  79:39.9 2:09.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Madeline Ziegler           8 14:36.7
       2     12  Quinn Donskey              6 15:27.7
       3     13  Chasidy Jerry              8 16:07.8
       4     18  Brenna Johnson             8 16:42.0
       5     20  Lydia Kehren               6 16:45.7
       6   ( 27) Elenah Shepherd            6 18:32.6
       7   ( 28) Norah Larson               7 18:36.1

       4.    96  Tomah Middle School                        (17:01.0  85:04.7 4:21.9)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Kelly Kaelyn               8 14:47.5
       2     16  Laney Champlin             8 16:30.6
       3     17  Franklin Camdan            8 16:36.4
       4     24  Naomi Jorgensen            7 18:00.8
       5     31  Henze Madison              8 19:09.4

       5.   117  Onalaska Middle School                     (17:40.1  88:20.4 1:55.7)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Franny Vriens              7 16:45.1
       2     21  Khloe Burnstad             7 16:47.0
       3     23  Alexsa Rucker              7 17:58.1
       4     25  Arianna Stugen             7 18:09.4
       5     29  Eva McClung                7 18:40.8
       6   ( 30) Alea Runde                 7 18:46.2
       7   ( 32) Isabella Pierce            7 19:38.1


